
Texas Department of Family and Protective Services Regional Offices  
and Local Workforce Development Boards  

Contact Information 
 
 

** Executive Director—signature authority to negotiate terms  

DFPS Regional Office Contact 
Information 

Local Workforce Development Board Contact 
Information 

Region 1 
Camille Gilliam 
(806) 472-5050, ext. 5066 
Camille.Gilliam@dfps.state.tx.us  

1-Panhandle 
**Tom Dressler 
(806) 372-3381   
tdressler@theprpc.org  
Pam Zenick   
(806) 372-3381   
pzenick@theprpc.org  
 
2-South Plains 
**Martin Aguirre 
(806) 744-1987   
martin.aguirre@spworkforce.org 
Brenda Cox   
(806) 744-1987   
brenda.cox@spworkforce.org 

Region 2 
Bit Whitaker 
(325) 691-8152 
Bit.Whitaker@dfps.state.tx.us  

3-North Texas 
**Mona Williams Statser 
(940)767-1432 
mona.statser@ntxworkforcesolutions.org  
 
9-West Central Texas 
**Mary Ross 
(325) 795-4301 
mary.ross@workforcesystem.org  
Garolyn Jergins   
(325) 795-4327   
garolyn.jergins@workforcesystem.org 

Region 3 
Lisa Black 
(817) 792-5263 
Lisa.Black@dfps.state.tx.us 

 

4-North Central Texas 
**Mr. David K. Setzer   
(817) 695-9187   
dsetzer@dfwjobs.com 
Kelly Barraza   
(817) 695-9237   
kbarraza@dfwjobs.com 
 
5-Tarrant County 
**Ms. Judy McDonald   
(817) 413-4400    
judy.mcdonald@workforcesolutions.net 
 Lisa Witkowski   
(817) 413-4441   
lisa.witkowski@workforcesolutions.net 
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6-Dallas 
**Ms. Laurie Bouillion Larrea   
(214) 290-1000   
Wbdpres@sbcglobal.net 
Randal Wier   
(214) 290-1046   
randalwier@wfsdallas.com 
 
25-Texoma 
**Ms. Janie Bates  
(903) 957-7408   
janie.bates@wfstexoma.org 
Marsha Lindsey   
(903) 957-7408   
marsha.lindsey@wfstexoma.org 
 

Region 4 
Judy Bowman 
(936) 569-5303 
Judy.Bowman@dfps.state.tx.us  

7-North East Texas 
**Ms. Kay O'Dell   
(903) 794-9490   
kay.odell@netxworks.org 
Sandra Shingleur    
(903) 794-9490 ext. 116   
sandra.shingleur@netxworks.org 
 
8-East Texas 
**Mr. Wendell Holcombe   
 (903) 984-8641   
wendell.holcombe@etcog.org 
Beverly Hodges   
(903) 984-8641   
beverly.hodges@etcog.org  

Region 5 
Judy Bowman 
(936) 569-5303 
Judy.Bowman@dfps.state.tx.us 

17-Deep East Texas 
**Ms. Charlene Meadows   
(936) 639-8898   
charlene.meadows@detwork.org 
 Linda Hancock   
(409) 384-9031   
lhancock@detwork.org 
 
 
18-Southeast Texas 
**Ms. Marilyn Smith   
(409) 719-4750   
marilyn.smith@setworks.org 
Eva Herbert   
(409) 719-4768   
eva.hebert@setworks.org  
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Region 6 
Scott Dixon 
(713) 394-4004 
Scott.Dixon@dfps.state.tx.us  

28-Gulf Coast 
**Mr. Rodney Bradshaw   
(713) 627-3200   
rbradshaw@h-gac.com 
Katrina Moore   
(713) 993-4504   
katrina.moore@wrksolutions.com 

Region 7 
Sheila Brown 
(512) 834-3100 
Sheila.Brown@dfps.state.tx.us 

 

13-Heart of Texas 
**Mr. Anthony C. Billings   
 (254) 296-5300  
 anthony.billings@hotworkforce.com 
Kary Kuecker   
(254) 296-5381   
kary.kuecker@hotworkforce.com 
 
14-Capital Area 
**Mr. Alan D. Miller   
(512) 597-7101   
Alan.Miller@wfscapitalarea.com 
Yael Trevino   
(512) 597-7108   
yael.trevino@wfscapitalarea.com 
 
15-Rural Capital Area 
**Mr. James Satterwhite   
(512) 244-7966   
james.satterwhite@ruralcapital.net 
 
16-Brazos 
**Mr. Tom Wilkinson   
(979) 595-2800  
 twilkinson@bvcog.org 
Trish Buck   
(979) 595-2800   
pbuck@bvcog.org 
 
26-Central Texas 
**Ms. Susan Kamas   
(254) 939-3771   
Susank@workforcelink.com 
Horace Dicks   
(254) 939-3771 ext. 3312   
horaced@workforcelink.com 
 

Region 8 
Sherry Gomez 
(210) 337-3183 
Sherry.Gomez@dfps.state.tx.us 

19-Golden Crescent 
**Mr. Henry Guajardo   
(361) 576-5872   
henry.guajardo@gcworkforce.org 
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Nazario Lara    
(361) 576-5872   
nazariolara@gcworkforce.org 
 
20-Alamo 
**Mr. Patrick W. Newman   
(210) 581-1062    
patrick.newman@wsalamo.org 
Jennifer Velasquez-Segundo   
(210) 581-1096   
jvelasquezsegundo@wsalamo.org 
 
27-Middle Rio Grande 
**Mr. Ricky McNiel   
(830) 591-0141   
ricky.mcniel@wfsmrg.org  
Rosie Lozano   
(830) 591-0141   
 

Region 9 
Bit Whitaker 
(325) 691-8152 
Bit.Whitaker@dfps.state.tx.us

11-Permian Basin 
**Mr. Willie Taylor   
(432) 563-5239   
willie.taylor@workforcepb.org 
Gail Dickenson   
(432) 563-5239   
gail.dickenson@workforcepb.org 
  
12-Concho Valley 
**Mr. Johnny Griffin   
(325) 655-2005   
johnny.griffin@cvworkforce.org 
Cathy Ballard    
(325) 655-2005   
cballard@cvworkforce.org

 

 

Region 10 
Diana Barajas 
(915) 521-3750 
Diana.Barajas@dfps.state.tx.us  

10-Upper Rio Grande 
**Mr. Lorenzo Reyes   
(915) 772-2002 ext. 204   
lorenzo.reyes@urgjobs.org 
Terry Vasquez   
(915) 772-2002 ext. 281   
teresa.vasquez@urgjobs.org 
 

Region 11 
Georgina Morales 
(361) 878-3565 
Georgina.Morales@dfps.state.tx.us  

21-South Texas 
**Mr. Rogelio Trevino   
(956) 722-3973   
rogelio.trevino@southtexasworkforce.org 
Rene Ramirez   
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(956) 722-3973 ext. 225   
rene.ramirez@southtexasworkforce.org 
 
22-Coastal Bend 
**Mr. Kenneth A. Trevino   
(361) 885-3000   
ken.trevino@workforcesolutionscb.org 
Amy Villarreal   
(361) 885-3015   
amy.villarreal@workforcesolutionscb.org 
 
23-Lower Rio Grande 
**Ms. Bonnie Gonzalez   
(956) 928-5000 ext. 3736   
bonnie@wfsolutions.org 
Gretchen Wells   
(956) 661-2913   
gretchen.wells@wfsolutions.org 
 
24-Cameron County 
**Mr. Stanley Pat Hobbs   
(956) 548-6700 ext. 4507   
pat.hobbs@camwksinc.org 
Nelda Torres-Najera   
(956) 548-6700    
nelda@camwksinc.org 
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